I DOY—+T1y ERRA&R/\24)|IF
6A29H(H &R Th—=JDHIN/

IN— LIV Y1R Z1LAT2—N

studioA

studioB

studio CHAIN

8:30~9:00
LESMILLS
opYPump ()

915~945
LESMILLS

BODYCOMBAT

9.45~10:30

TO15~1100
B

UBOUND

Kana

HOT3AU VX2 0—
CHIE

” 10:00~10:45
LESMILLS

THE TRIP ®

10:50~11:35

HOT3AEFTF—

T180~1215
LESMILLS

SHIORI

HE%kT

'“ 11:15~12:00
LesMILLS

THE TRIP

AFRE

12:00~12:45

BRIEE/NA T SR

HOT3IAU DL wyYa

12:35~1320

A 7Y A w
A

IA—AFTWICTA—NZR!
SHIOR!

mio

12:30~1315
LESMILLS

RPM

AFRIE

13:15~14:00

HOT3AX RIL

1340~14:25
LeESMILLS

BODYPUMP
NI

mio

1345~1415

LESAML LS

©

14:20~15:05

HOT3IAHT v DX

14:50~1535
FarP,FarPIq4vhk

PO I=ETF

NE=F

I” 1445~15:30

LESMILLS

THE TRIP

1525~16:10

AN LYY XSNEER

HOT3IAZUDOLwyYa

1555~16:40
LESMILLS

BODYCOMBAT

MASAYA X BRFHER

BA—F

Jou

16:00~16:45

'm 16:30~1715

HOT3A2UZ

T7:00~1800
LESMILLS

Sachie

Jou

©

'” 1715~1800

THE TRIP
MASAYA

8:30~9:30

JAZPRAIVT
BR=

9:40~1040

JAZPRAIVT
BR=

13:30~14:30

VaZPRAIVT
FR=

14:40~1540

VaZPRAIVT
FR=

v IUERIIHI A

BEEFES : 00~22 : 00

Wl ANYRVYRY

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14.00

14:30

15:.00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30
2{(0X00)




